shall not run from OEF premises after the academic 
session 2005-06 ends All concerned should be 
intimated about the same immediately.
ii)     No student should be taken in class IX and class X 
in the academic year 2005-06. 
iii)    The Managing Committee should deposit 
Rs.32,95,315/- (Rupees Thirty Two lakhs Ninety 
Five thousand Three hundred and fifteen only) 
lease rent plus premium within the period of one 
month without fail.
iv)     The Managing Committee shall pay a monthly rent 
of Rs.18,307.00 till the school functions from OEF 
premises i.e. till the academic session 2005-06.

It was further ordered that a compliance report may be